Lesotho Ice Swimming 2018 - Results
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OVERALL (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Fergil Hesterman
2 = Jean Craven

3 E Charl Allen

4 E Werner Whelpton

5 E Troy Mayers
6 E Trevor Lunt

7 E Tom Maydon
8 E Andrew Ford

9 E Mervyn Bremner

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name
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1 oy Fergil Hesterman

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Charl Allen

2 E Werner Whelpton

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Tom Maydon
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Time

12:53.15

14:28.55

16:10.08

17:05.97

18:23.93

18:53.76

20:38.98

23:26.95

26:48.34
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1000m Freestyle Results
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OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Samantha Whelpton
E Marcelle Stiemens
3 E Sandi Sher
=

Mona van Eeden

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Samantha Whelpton

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA

Cold
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Cold

Cold
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Cold
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Time AR ER WR WC

14:44.96

17:24.03

19:50.79

20:52.53
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Time AR ER WR WC

14:44.96

Time AR ER WR WC
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Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Andrew Ford

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Jean Craven

2 E Troy Mayers

3 E Trevor Lunt

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Mervyn Bremner

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)
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Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Sandi Sher

2 E Mona van Eeden

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Marcelle Stiemens

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA = lISA Membership Level
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